GALULHD

CATALOGO DE PECAS
@@ LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE

SPARE PART 'S LIST

CHARRUA DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAO HIDRAULICA
CHARRUE 4/5 S0CS REVERSION HYDRAULIQUE
4/5 FURROW PLOUGH HYDRAULIC REVERSION

SERIE: CH4/5-14H5




série  CH4/5-14H5
Cod. 21206CP0O1

Designa. CHARRLA DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA
CHARRLUE &5 $0CS REVERSION HYDRAULIQUE
4/5 FURRCHW PLOUGH HYDRALULIC REVERSION

Cata

GALUCHD |Exec. <552 |Verif, |=Mesd | Alter.
Data 24/ 0s j07 |Data 24/ 05 j07

NICETRUAS METALOMECAMCAS 5 &
§ JOAD [HE LAMWS - MNTLGAL

:




CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HIDRAULIQUE

Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade

Rel | Réference | Quantite Descricao Descrigio Descricio

M= Code Clusantity

1 | ziz0n0280 1 CAB CHHE14H POTENGE D ATTELAGE CH34-14H HEDSTOCK CH3M-14H

Z 211713440 1 SUFPESQ. CAMBOTA CIEMEATE REF SUPPORT GAUCHE DE PALIER ZCROE3 SHAFT SUF, LEFT

2 | z1mioaso 1 SUP.DRT CAMBOTA CENGATE REF SUPPGRT DROIT OE PALIER GROSS SHAFT SUP, RIGHT

3 | 211830110 1 FIXADOR DA CAMBOTA DRT PIECE PIECE DROIMT CROSS SHAFT FIXER, RIGHT

3 | znesoio 1 FIXADOR DA CAMBOTA ESG PIECE PIECE CROSS SHAFT FIXER

4 | 931010800 1 80G-215 CIL.HID.DUPL EFEITO 80 WERIN HYDRAULIQUE B0G-215 50 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 80G-215 B0

s | sa0e160 z MANG VX 5850 PIBF-B1ZMVR FLEXIBLE V8" %5850 PABF-21/2ZM-VR HOSE N8 X585 PN8F-P1EM-VR

& | azzasonin 2 TAMPES PROT FEM V2TS/BP COUVERCLE FEM WITSEP END GOVER FEM V2TS/BP

v | swerimz z LIGAGAD RAP 12 MACHO OUPLEMENTN RAPID 172° QUICK RELESE COUPLING 112

g8 | 912082102 2 AMILHA 21 X262 DE VEDAGAD ROMDELLE D' ETAINCHEITE 21 X282 SEALING WASHER 21X26X2

10 | 211630540 2 FUSO M30X 175 FUSEAL MI0X1T5 SPINDLE M30X175

11 | 211830550 z BRAGC DO FUSO BRAS DU FUSEAL SPINDLE ARM

1z | 915230050 1 ENGATE RAFIDD ZBXEZ7-704 ATTELAGE RAFIDE 2BXB27-704 QUIGK LINKAGE ZAXB27-T04

13 | as130ne 1 ROL 30218 CONICO ROULEMENT CONMIUE 30218 CONE BEARING 30218

14 | a@si1333020 1 ROL 33020 CONICO ROULEMENT CONKIUE 33020 CONE BEARING 33020

15 | 950018013 1 TAMP ROL 30216 DBO AV NIL RING JOINT METALIQUE 30218 D&0 AW NIL NILO RING 30216 DBO AV NIL

16 | 950011004 1 HILDS RING-33020AV JOINT METALIQUE RING-33I208Y MILD RING RING-33020AY

17 | 911178020 1 PORCA RANHUR AUTOBL MEBDX2 ECROL INDESSERABLE MA0XZ SELF-LOCKING MUT MBOXZ

18 | 212410820 1 CAVILH FIRAGAD DO EMBOLD GOUFILLE FISATION DU FISTON FIXER PIN OF FISTON

19 | 914000400 7 FREKD EXT 40 DIN 471 JONC EXTERIELR 40 DIN 471 EXTERMAL CIRCLIF 40 DIN 471

a0 10100882 -y PARAF CE B8 MEXSD DIW 531 WIS HEAASDNAL S5 BE MBEED OIM 924 HEEAGDONAL SCREWY C5 58 MEXST DIN B31
21 | 911158808 2 PORCA 5 CAUTOEL MET ME ZN-A ECROU HEX. INDESSERRABLE 5 MB ZN-A SELF-LOCKING NUT 5 ME ZN-A

2z | 9102458 & PARAF G5 58 M24470 DIN §31 VIS HEXAGOMAL G5 B8 M24X70 DIN 531 HEXAGONAL SCREW CS 58 MZ4X70 DIN 931
23 | ar118240 & PORCA SEXT & M24 DIN 934 BCROU HEXAGONAL 8 M24 DIN 534 HEXAGONAL NUT & M24 DIN 934

24 | @12020240 & ANILHA MOLA 24 ZH DIN 127 ROMDELLE ELASTIOUE 24 ZH DIN 127 SPRING WASHER 24 ZN DIN 127

25 | 900411410 2 PARAF CILISO 14X12.5 WIS A TETE PLAT 14X12,5 FLAT-HEAD SCREW 14X12.5

2 | 220112001 2 MOLA 2X15X73 TRAC. RESSORT DE TRACTION 2X15X73 DRAFT-SPRING 21573

7 | 212000144 1 CONJ DE AFINAGAD COMPLETO ENSEMBLE DE REGULATION ADJUSTING ASSEMBLY

| zizmazs 1 VEID 1050 AXE 1050 AALE 1080

29 | 212010280 1 PARAF DE AFINAGAD 14HMEH WIS DE REGULATION 14HHEH ADJUSTER SCREW {4H BH

a0 2120190374 1 PARAF DEAFII"’I.I’H;AU 14HMEH PEQ. WIS DE REGULATION 14HMEH ADJUSTER SCREW 14H16H

31 | 912012807 14 ANILHA REFORGADA ZBX55KT RONDELLE RENFORCEE 2BX55KT REIFORCED WASHER 2BX55X7

3z | 212080010 z QUADRD CHA'S-14H BATI CHA/S-148 FRAME CHAS-14H

3z | 212050010 1 QUADRD CHAS-14H BATI CHAS-14H FRAME CH4S-14H

33 | znssoie 5 REFORGO DO SUFCRTE DO APU 60O RENFORT SUPFORT D'ETANGON 500 REINFORGE LEG SUFPORT 600

4 | 900E%2T00 10 PARAF C& 105 2TX106-36 WIS HEXAGOMAL G5 109 27X108-38 HEXAGONAL SCREW CS 10.9 7X106-36
35 1oz -y PARAF CE B8 MZEA110 01N 331 WIS HEAASDNAL G5 BE M222X710 DI E31 HEEAGDONAL SCREWY TS 88 MZ2A110 DIN 931
36 | 910102470 10 PARAF CS 55 M24X100 DIN 931 WIS HEXAGONAL G5 B8 M24%100 DIN 531 HEXAGONAL SCREW CS 58 M24X100 DIN 931
% GALLLCHID [Exec smees [Verl |wlheag [Ater |Designacac CHARRUAS DE 45 FERROS REVERSAC HIDRAULICA Sénie; CHA5-14H5

KDUSTRMS METALOMECARICAS, S A

g

Data: 24-08-2007  |Data” 24-05.2007

4% FURROW PLOUGH HYDRALLIC REVERSION

Cdd: 21206CP02




Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade
Rel | Réference | Quanting Descricdo Descrigan Descricdo
ME Code Ciisantity
ar | sioozzsa 18 FARAF G5 58 MIZX200 DIN 931 [W13 HEXAGONAL C5 B8 M2IZXI00 DIN 831 HEXAGOMNAL SCREW CE 80 MI2X200 DIN 831
38 | aipi0z4v0 & FPARAF O B8 M244100 DIN 931 WIS HEXAGOHAL G5 85 M24X100 DIN 831 HEXAGONAL SCREW G5 &8 M24X100 DN 931
e | =isoeTo il PORGA S AUTOBL MET ZH-A ECROU HEX. INDESSERRABLE M2T ZH-A SELF-LOCKING HUT M2T ZH-A
40 | @ii1isam0 34 PORCA SEXT & MI2 DIN 934 ECROU HEXAGONEAL M22 DIN T34 HEXAGOMNAL NUT M22 DIN 534
41 1200230 k=] BRILHA MOLA 22 ZH DIN 127 RCMIOELLE ELA.E'I'PQIJE 2 ZHW DIW 127 SEPRING WASHER 22 ZN DIM 127
4z | 212010480 0 APC U TEIRD CH34-14H ETANCON CHIM-14H LEG CHY-14H
a3 | aipiazzes 0 FARAF CE AQ88 MIZXN115 VIS A TETE PLAT CE AQSEE MI2X115 FLAT-HEAD SCREW CE AQES MIZX115
44 | z11480140 5 CERD DRT 14° SEP DROIT 14° FRCHG, RIGHT 147
44 | zivasazzo & CEPO ESG 147 BEF GAUGHE 14" FROG, LEFT 14°
45 | &tz 5 ANVECA 2-14-180 DRT VERSCIR DROIT 2-14-180 MCULDBOARD, RIGHT 2-14-180
45 | s111z200 5 ANVECA 2-14-180 E50 RECIR GAUGHE 3-14-180 MOULDBOARD, LEFT 2-14-180
48 | ai1isam0 5 RASPA AVECA 2-14-180 DRT EPALULEMENT VERSOIR DRONT 2-14-180 SHIN, RIGHT 214180
46 | arsziio 5 RAGPA AVEGA 2-14-180 ESQ EPALLEMENT VERSOIR GAUCHE 2-14-180 SHIM, LEFT 2-14-180
47 | si1i3zazo 5 RELHA 2-14-180 DRT SOC DROIT 2-14-180 SHARE, RIGHT 2-14-180
47 11132240 & RELHA 2-14-180 ESO SO0 GALCHE 2-14-180 SHARE, LEFT Z-14-180
45 | &11142520 4 RASTO 2-14-180F DIREITS CONTRE-SEP AVANT DROIT 2-14-180F FRONT LANDSIDE, RIGHT 2-14-180F
48 | s11142510 4 RASTO 2-14-130F ESQUER DO COMTRE-SEP AVANT GAUCHE 2-14-180F FROMT LANDEIDE, LEFT 3-14-180F
ag | asi1i42820 i RASTO 2-14-130T DIREITS COMTRE-SEP ARRIERE DROIT 2.14-1807 REAR LANDSIDE, RIGHT 2141807
48 | a11142610 1 RASTD 2-14-180T ESQUER DD CONTRE-SEF ARRIERE GAUGHE 2-14-180T REAR LANDSIDE, LEFT 2-14-1807
g | &11114081 g FORMAD DRT 38XIBXESD CARRELET DROIT 38X38XE50 RIGHT BAR POINT 38X38XE50
g0 | s11114082 & FORMAD ESQ.30X35X180 CARRELET GAUCHE 38X33X850 LEFT BAR POINT 3EX38XA50
51 1502001 04 1 CALGD ESQ.HY TALDN GAUGHE N1 LEFT HEEL H™1
51 150E00050 1 CALGD DRT N'Z TALON DROIT HE2 RIGHT HEEL N5
g7 | 11430830 & REGULADCR DA ESCORA REGULATEUR R. DU VERSOIR MOULDE, 5TAY REGULATER
85 | ziiesaasa 10 SUPORTE DA ESCORA EUPPORT RENFORT WERSDIR MOULDE. STAY SUPPORT
54 | 211110700 & ESCORA STS RENFORT OU VERSOIR 57% MOULDBOARD STAY 578
54 | 211480710 2 ESCORA B3 RENFORT DU VERSOIR 650 MOULDBOARD STAY &350
g5 | 211140040 10 TRAVESEA AIVECA RELHA I FURDS CHAPE B UNIGN 2 MOLULDBOARD UMIOH 2
57 | simmizs 143 FARAF GE AQ88 MIZXI5 DIN 608 WIS & TETE PLAT CE AQSE M12X35 DIN 608 FLAT-HEAD SCREW CE A0&85 M1ZX35 DIN 608
£z | @ini3izes 12 PARAF CE AGES MIZMSE 5 A TETE PLAT GE AQSE M12XE5 FLAT-HEAD SCREW CE AQS88 M12XES
jat=] 10131240 F FARAF CE ACES MIZ2040 DIN 08 WIS & TETE PLAT CF A0&8 M1Z2X40 DIN €08 FLAT-HEAD SCREWY CE A0S M1ZX40 DIN &08
60 | @ipiaizdo & PARAF GE AQSE M12X40 DIN 608 WIS EXAGONAL GE AGSS M1ZX40 DIN 508 HE KAGONAL SCREW CE A28 M1Z440 DIN 508
B1 211118200 4 PORCA SEXT & M20 DIN 934 ECROU HEXAGOMNAL 8 M20 DIM 824 EXAGOMAL MUT 8 M20 DN 534
62 | 21118120 193 PORCA SEXT & MI2 DIN 534 ECROU HEXAGONAL 8 W12 DM 534 ENASONAL MUT B W12 DIN 534
63 | szoenizo 193 ANILHA MOLA 12 ZN DIN 127 REF ROMDELLE ELASTIGUE 12 ZH DIN 127 EPRING WASHER 12 ZN DIN 127
g4 | @ininigss 3 PARAF G5 &5 M1GXSS DIN S0 VIS HEXAGOMAL C5 B3 M1GKES DIM B31 HEXAGOMNAL SCREW CS 88 M16XE5 DIN 931
BS 212023010 1 EXTEMNSAD COMPLOHLY-14H-4F EXTEHNSION COMPLETE CHEW-14H-4F COMPLETE EXTENSION CHI4-14H-4F
66 | ziaozo0s0 2 FIXADOR EXTERIOR DA EXTENSAD FIXATION DE LA EXTENSION EXTENSION FIXING
= BALULCHI (Exec S |Veril, [«ilieas3 |Aler. Designagic CHARRUAS DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA Série; CHA/S-14H5
@ S — CHARRUE 4/% S0CS REVERSION HIDRAULIGUE
. i Ciata: 24-08-2007 |Diatas 24052007  |Data: Az FURREQW PLOUGH HYDRALLIC REVERESION Cod: 21206CP03E




Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade

Hel | Rélerence Cruantite Descrigan Descricao Descncao

M Code Cusantity

LTS 21 20AKIE0 F FIXADOR INTERIOR DA EXTENSAD FLEATICH DE LA EXTEWMSIOHN EXTEMEION FIXIRG

ES 213011030 1 "UT ENGATE D& RODA SUP 1ED U ATTELAGE DE LA ROUE 160 UWHEEL LIMKAGE 1680

i 212011049 1 *UT ENGATE DA RODA IMF 160 U ATTELAGE DE LA RCUE 160 U WHEEL LINKAGE 160

M 910112085 1 PARAF CE RTEE M20X55 DIN 933 WIS HEXAGDNAL G5 RTEE MA0RSS DIN 5E53 HEXALONAL SCREW C5 RTS8 M20A5% DIN 833
T2 12020200 X2 AMILHA MOLA 20 ZH DIN 127 ROMDELLE ELASTIOUE 302K DIH 127 EPRING WASHER I0 ZN DIM 127

73 10102250 4
id4 10024532 1
= 211713030 10
k=] 211713040 e}
TE H11162220 5
TG 11182210 =]
T 11132820 5
i 11132810 =)
-} 10131030 un
-] 211118100 an]
B0 912020100 0
B1 30001101 4
BE 212011000 1
B3 212011090 1
B4 21340280 1
BS 2124710060 1
B& 212410381 1
Br 212410350 1
BE 212410960 1
Be 212210120 s
80 914000450 1
B1 10131235 1
8z M OI01658 i
53 F1NMED Z
G4 91230 B )
65 13211060 1
8e 2T 1
BT 10111225 a
85 WOAS2033 i
59 204520 1
100 | 951ER20E 1
1o 51 X31305 1
102 211133220 1

PARAF C5 85 MIZN200 DIN 931
PORAF OS5 B8 M24X220 DIN 231
ERACD DRT RASPAD

BRAGS ESC RASPAD COML
RASPADEIRA CHF DRT
RASPADEIRA CHF ESQ.

RELHA CHF DRT

RELMA CHF E5Q

BARAF CE ACES MA0KID DIM 08
BORCASEXT & M10 DIN 934
AWILHA MOLA 10 ZH DI 127 REF
LUBRIFICADDS MADX1 RECTD
RODA REG PROF TRANSP.CH. 1408
REG DE PROFUND 312
SUPORTE Dw RODA
CHUMACEIR & CHEASCE LIS
LB DA RODA

CAVILHA DE FILACAD

FIXADOR DA RODA SO

CASH CANELADD {38X55M50
FREID EXT £5 DIN 471

PARAF CE AQ88 M12X35 DIM 508
PARAF 05 58 MAGXAS DIN 531
PORCH SELT B MIE DIN 934
AMILHA MOILA 18 TH DIM 137 REF
CAVILHA DE ELO &

MOENTE DE CENTRAMENTO
PARAF CS RTEB M12X25 DIN 933
PARAF AJUST MI0E33
RETENTOR 45X52510

ROL 3208 CONICD

ROL A58 COMICD

PORCA M22-18 CAST CLE

WIS HEXAGDONAL C5 65 M22X200 DIN &3
VIS HEXAGOMAL CE BS M242%720 DIN 551
BRAS DES RASETTES, DRONT
BRAS DES RASETTES, GAUCHE
RASETTE DROIT CHF
RASETTE GALUCHE CHE
SO0 ORCIT CHE
SO0 GALUCHE CHF

S MEXAGONAL CE AQAS M10I30 DM 608
ECROU HEXAGONAL & MAD DM 534
ROMOELLE ELASTIGUE 10 2 DIN 127
CRASSEUR M10X1
ROUE DE PROFOMDEUR CH.141E
REGULATEUR PROFUNDEUR 312
ARERE FIWOT
PALIEER & COUSSIGHNET
MOWEW DE ROUE
GOUPILLE DE FIXATION
FIXATION DE LA ROUE
BAGUE (3508550450
JONG EXTERIEUR 4% DIN 471
BUTEE CE AQBE M12K35 DIN 508
WIS MENAGONAL G5 B8 81EXES DIN 531
ECROU EX&m0HAL &M18 DIN 934
ROMDELLE ELASTIQUE 18 ZH DIN 127
GOUFILLE ANMEALl RABATANT &
CHA&RMIERE
VIS EXAGOMAL Cf RTAE M12XI5 DiM 932
WIS DE REGULATION M20X33
JOINT D ETAINCHEITE d5X&2XK10
ROULEMEMT 32206
ROULEMENT 30305
ECROU CREMELE MZ2-18 CL 8

HEXAGONAL SCREWY C5 58 MI2x200 DIN 811
HEXAGONAL SCREW CS 88 M24X220 DIN 831
SKIMMERS ARM, RIGHT

SKIMMERS ARM, LEFT

RIGHT SKIMMER CHF

LEFT SKIMMER CHF

RIGHT SMARE CHE

LEFT SHARE CHF

HEXAGONAL SCREW CE AQS5 M10X30 DIN 508
HEXAGONAL NUT & M0 DIN 234

SRING WASHER 10 ZN DIN 127

GREASE NIFPLE M10X1

DEPTH CONTROL WHEEL CH.1416

DEPTH ADJUSTER 312

FURRCHY WHEEL SUFFORT

FRICTION BEARING

WHEEL HUE

FIXING PIN

WHEEL FIXING PART

BUSHING [3IX55]X60

EXTERNAL CIRCLIP &5 DIN 471

ADJUSTABLE STOP CE ACSE M12X35 DIN 508
HEXAGONAL SCREW CS 88 M16X8S DIN 831
HERXAGONAL NUT & M1E DIN 934

SPRING WASHER 16 ZN DIN 127

LINGH FiM &

ARTIGULATION BAR

HEXAGONAL SCREW CS RTS8 MA12X2S5 DIN 933
ADJUSTER SCREW M20233

SEAL 4SKEZX1D

BEARING 12206

BEARING 30305

GASTLE NUT M22-1B CL.E

™ BALULHD

KDUSTRMS METALOMECARICAS, S A

g

Exec. - Smmass |Veril L})’E_LW}

Alter.

Data: 24-08-2007  |Data” 24-05.2007

Designagan

CHARRUAS DE 45 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA
CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HIDRAULIQUE
4% FURROW PLOUGH HYDRALLIC REVERSION

Séne; CHAIS-14HS

Cdd: 21204CP04




W18 HEXAZDMNAL CE RTEE MI0XNSD DN 533

Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade

Rel | Réference Cuantite Desengan Cegcrican Descrigao
= Code Ceantity

103 234NN 1 TEMPAD DA CHUMACEIRA COUNVERCLE DE PALIER BEARING CAP

104 912224040 1 TROGO EM AGD 4X40 DIM 34 GOUPILLE FEMDUE 4X480 DM B4 SPLIT COTTER PIN axal DIN 94

105 12000240 1 ARILHA 23 (M22) DIN 125 ROMDELLE 23 (M2Z) DIN 125 WIASHER 23 (M22) DIN 125

108 212011000 1 RODE REG PROF TRANEP.CH.14ME DEMI-JANTE CH. 1416 HALF WHEEL R CH.1416

110 0112050 4 PARAF G5 RTES M0X5D DIN 233

EXAGONAL BCREW CE RTES MIDXNSD DO 533

KDUSTRMS METALOMECARICAS, S A

= IFALLIICHI) [Exec Sffeasd

Weril, P—.{mj

Alter.

|Designagio CHARRUAS DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA

Data: 24-08-2007

Diata: 24.05.2007

CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HIDRAULIQUE

A5 FURRDW PLOUGEH HY DRALLIC REVEREIGHN

Séne; CHAIS-14HS

Cdd: 21205CP0S5




T BALUCHD [Exec. <552t |Verif, |-~Us3 | Alter [Designa. cHaRRUA DE 45 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA - .
NDSTRAG VETNCNECANGS 5 & pd CHARRUE 4/5 SOCS REVERSION HYDRAULIQUE Série CH4/5-14H5
s ko ow ems - omza |81 24/ 06 07 |Data 24 08 j07 | Data 415 FURROW PLOUGH HYDRALLIC REVERSION Cod. 21206CP05




Fig | Referéncia |Quantidade
Rel | Réference | Quantité Descricio Descricio Descricao
= Code Clusantity
z | 212021020 1 CONJ DE APERTO DA SEGA DE DISC ENE. SERRAGE DE LA COUTRE COLLTER TIGHT ASSEMELY
2 | zizozi020 1 CONJ SUPT DA SEGA CHI4-18H4F ENS. SUPPORT DE LA COUTRE CH3/d-14H-4F COULTER SUPPORT ASSEMBLY CH34-14H-F
4 | zzmaozo 1 TRAY DE APERTO 220 PLAQUE DE SERRAGE 220 TIGHTERING FLATE 220
g8 | @inzze0 10 PARAF CE 58 MZ2X200 DIN 931 WIS HEXAGONAL C5 B8 M22X200 DIN 531 HEXAGONAL SCREVW CS 88 MZ2X200 DIN 8311
& 11118220 2 PORCA SEXT & M22 DIN 934 ECROU HEXAGOMNAL 27 DIN 934 HEXA&GOMAL MUT MZE2 DI 234
7 | 912020220 2 AMILFA MOLA 22 ZN DIN 127 RONDELLE ELASTIQUE 22 ZH DIN 127 SPRING WASHER 22 ZN DIN 127
8 | zrieaz080 z AFINADOR DO DISCO REGULATEUR DU DHEQUE DISC ADJUSTER
s | s101248 2 PARAF G5 88 M12X45 DIN 831 VIS HEXAGONAL G5 55 M12X45 DN 631 HEXAGONAL SCREVW CS 88 M12X45 DIN 831
0 | s1nez0 z FORCA SEXT & M12 DIN 534 ECROU HEXAGONAL 3 MAZ DIM 934 HEXAGONAL NUT & M12 DIN 934
11 | zneaTo 1 BRACD DIR SEGA CON BRAS DROIT DE LA COUTRE COLULTER ARM, RIGHT
11 | 211ea2180 1 BRACO ESQ SEGA CON.. BRAS GAUCHE DE LA COUTRE COULTER ARM, LEFT
12 | z1e3az100 z WEID DISCO DE SEGA E DE LA COUTRE COULTER ANLE
13 | zneazizo z CUBD DISCO DE SEGA MOYEU DE L& COUTRE COULTER HUE
14 | 211832130 2 CIRCLLG 100X120 ROMDELLE DU MOYEU 100X120 REIFORCED WASHER 100X120
18 | s11o1208s 2 DISCO SEGA LISO 20¢ COUTRE CIRCULAIRE 200 DISC COULTER 207
16 | @s1330205 4 ROL 30205 CONICO ROULEMENT 30208 BEARING 30205
17 | asooz3oss 4 AMEL VEDADOR FOSFATIZADO 30X55 JOINT D ETAINCHEITE 30%55 SEALING WASHER 30XE5
18 | s11118zz0 2 PORCA SEXT & M22 DIN 934 ECROU HEX. INDESSERRABLE 8 M22 DIN 634 SELF-LOKING NUT & M22 DIN 834
19 | 11150200 z PORCA S AUTOBL M20 ZH-A ECROU HEX. INDESSERRABLE 5 M20 2H-8 SELF-LOKING NUT 3 M20 ZN-A
0 | snea0as & PARAF CE 51 12,5 M10X35 DNFS%1 w15 A TETE PLAT CE 51 12.8 M1DX35 DNT8E1 FLAT-HEAD SCREW CE 51 12.9 M10X35 DN7EE
21 | stnmeo ) PORCA SEXT 8 M10 DIN 534 ECROU HEXAGONAL & M10 DIN 934 HEXAGONAL HUT & M1D DIN §34
23 | @3co0110d 1 LUBRIFICADOR M10X1 RECTO GRASSEUR MI0K1 GREASE NIPPLE M10X1
24 | simsiear 18 PARAF AJUST CL1Z.6 MIGX3S F-A WIS DE REGLAGE CL 12.8 M16X385 F. ADJUSTING SCREW CL12.8 M18X35 F-a
= BALULCHI (Exec S |Veril, [«ilieas3 |Aler. |Designacac CHARRUAS DE 4/5 FERROS REVERSAD HIDRAULICA Série; CHA/S-14H5

KDUSTRMS METALOMECARICAS, S A

g

Data; 24052007 |Diata 24052007 | Data:

CHARRUE 4/5 50CS REVERSION HIDRAULIQUE
4% FURROW PLOUGH HYDRALLIC REVERSION

Cdd: 21205CP07




